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Acquarena Cup 2018
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Stile Libero

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 02/06/2018 - 12:54

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

MIRESSI ALESSANDRO
DOTTO LUCA

FRIGO MANUEL
VENDRAME IVANO

DI FABIO NICOLANGELO
VALENTINI LEONARDO
BONVICINI ALESSANDRO
DEJAKUM PETER
MAINARDIS GIONA
SANTI MATTIA
PETTEERSON AXEL
TURRINI NICOLA PIERMARIA
FEDELI NICOLO!
POPELKA SIMON
MATARAZZO FEDERICO
BONVECCHIO MARCO
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Serie

Anno

1998
1990
1997
1997
1996
1999
1998
1998
1999
1997
1995
1995
1993
1999
1998
1998
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa Tempo
CN TORINO 00:50.43
A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO 00:50.44
TEAM VENETO 00:50.52
A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO 00:51.11
C.S. ESERCITO 00:51.34
NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:52.96
2001 TEAM 00:53.60
RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:53.67
CN TORINO 00:53.83
NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:53.84
Jonkopping Simsallskap 00:53.92
NUOTATORI TRENTINI 00:54.54
CAN. LEONIDA BISSOLATI 00:54.89
PK Orca 00:56.14
CN TORINO 00:58.65
RARI NANTES TRENTO 00:59.75
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EVENTS VERSICHERUNG

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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